LoAN Mo, ....2000069330 ...

 YNORFICIALGOP

BLWEEKLY LOAN MODIFICATION AGRFEMENT

MORTGAGORS: * ~~ ~  WILLIAM J. TOOLEY' AND SANDRA D. TOOLEY; HIS WIFE

i';M;OR'I‘C:%'AGEEI:' - Financial Federal Trlist and Savings Baxnk f/k/a
; o Finarncial l”ederal bav'mgs Bank

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 522 ESCANABA CALUMET CITY LLmes 60409

BPrEGAL

}
=]
&8
a
o]
.
X
Q
12

T INSURA

LOT 20 AND 21 (EXCEP] Tr{E SOUTH 40 FE[ZT OF SAID LT, 21) IN BLOCK ‘9" IN FORD

E CALUMET CENVER-FIRST ADDITION, A SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTH-
‘ & WEST 1/4 OF S"TTGN 7. TGNNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 15 (EXCEPT THE WEST 1376.16
: g FEET AND EXCEPY_THE RATLROAD RIGHT OF WAY) EAST OF THE TH]ED PRINCIPAL
B MERIDIAN, IN CODK._COUNTY, ILLINOla . _ . _ :
N o ,.;-D PT—n:. RECDR RING 25.50
oy 11
& T3333 TRAN. 529304/ 5 _
o 495 4 ;s‘r’s 123 22 &2’%73‘09
IEN
. |  Permanent Properts “fax Number: = - 30- 07-304 -035-0000
 ORIGINAL MORTGAGE ;: “/% ' REMAINING
AND NOTE DATE; - 04705/93 - . | MORTGAGE AMOUNT:
o L MORTGAG U | '
; gﬁg{fﬁ% MORTGAGE 76,950.00
. ORIGINAL INTEREST e
,,gngmA ok 7315
 MONTHLY PRINCIPAL | ‘ |
. AND: INTERLS'I‘ ‘ -
PAYMENT: - ST S 707 88 payable on theé' ﬁrst da.y uf ea»h @ onth and due .M
. on or before the 15th day of Pach mom.h C’g ‘
e MONTHLY ESCROW ' o 3
© . PAYMENT: ' $ 151.50 payable on the ﬁ:et day ai‘ each montl' s dus <y 2
i : on or before the 15th day of each rr-onth : ‘:3 :
. FIRST PAYMENT DATE: 06/01793 '
"-MOR'I"‘GAGE TERM: - 180 Months S . -
o For value received, the terms and umgﬁ-:ms of the orlgmal Note and or:gmal Mortgage
dated ﬂﬂu_f_%”_& and recorded on }as document No, ~described above are
_hereby modlh as fullows - * '
1. Al mstallments due under the Mortgage or Note shall be pald on a b¥ 3991?3#-’-@6
. every fourteen (14) calendar days. The amount‘. af each ‘bi-weekly payment due every.
{’ourteer: f14} days is ag f‘ollows o . . ,
'Principal and, o , o
Interest: - _ ' % 348,52
“Escrow: B S T8 59 92 e }éo
_ “Total Bi-weekly Payment: , 3 ___4_&!__&4;_ I _ :(_/‘/
‘2 The interest rate is reduced by 250% 4o 7- 125 % SN ; _th.’ ;< C?O )
- The date of Your First Bi-Weekly Pajment Wwill be 05/17/93 ' X g.

T MLUOBS




PREPARED BY: ANIM N|@|FFJ( JAAJ_ s
MAIL TO: FINANCT AL RR L Trudy e
1201 EARK N AVE, USTE SAYINGSTEA
JOLIET. TLLINOIS ~60435

3. A late charge of 5% of the bi-weekly principal and interest payment due shall be
assessed if the payment is not made on the date scheduled.

In the event that a bi-weekly payment date falls ¢n a day where the Bank is closed
for business, the parties agree that one (1) grace day is permitted so that no late
charges will be assessed by virtue of the bank holiday.

4. The escrow payment due on each bi-weekly paymnt due date is 1/26th of the yearly
taxes and assessments, and ground rents on the property, if any, plus 1/26th of the
yearly premium installments for hazard insurancey, if any, plus 1/26th of the yearly
installinents for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially
and4rora time to time by the Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and
reasonsie estimates thercof.

5. In considerativnofthe Lender's scheduling repayment on a bi-weekly basis
(every 14 calendas cays), the Mortgagor(s) agree to pay each bi-weekly payment
by Automatic Payrient System from a Financial Federal Trust and Savings Bank
checking account. If the Mortgagor(s) fuil to pay a bi-weekly payment by
electronic funds transte? zn the date due, the Lender has the right to convert
the payment schedule to a rionthly basis and increase the interest rate
by _-125 % te __7.25C %. -

In all ather respects, the terms and cordicions of the original Note and Mortgage shall
remain in full force and effect and the Mbortgagors promise to pay said indebtedness
as herein stated and to parform all obligaticns under said Mortgage and Note and

this Agreement.
Dated this _ 95 dayof __APril 19793, .

FINANCIAL FEDERAL TRUST
AND SAVINGS BANK:

v uckyl Vo S Yty 72
fi7te Prafident wilLIa 0. TR 7

- "/ - Ny
Ny ,4§€;E§;;g?f%/// <as)é2£c~¢2a¢;ﬁﬁzfi:ZL“%ijiic,
P e g .
% SANDRA D. TOOLEY
{//a? YAl

ice President

ATTEST:

>~

W3

]

L

X3 STATE OF ILLINOIS )

P2 y SS.

£ COUNTY OF COOK }
I, é;/LZ;E}\/ A ColE , & Notary Public in and for said county and state : X ;
do hereby certify that WILLIAM J. TOCLEY AND SANDRA D. TROLEY HIS WIFE ,

personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing;
instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that they signed and -
delivered the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes .
therein set forth.

Given under my hand and official seal, this 05  gdayorApril_ | 19 93
JURAPSAAPNPBNP IS ISP

$ “"OFFICIAL SEAL” 3 -’

2 EILEEN M. COLE $ W AR
3 NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS & Rolary Pubiic

4 My Commission Expires 03/09/94

B i e s St S I PPl N A A,
WA
M

My Commission BLxpires:




